
 

ATTENDANCE LIST 
 

 
 

Name A iliation Ema  P ne  

Farrokh Issacci GE Power Systems farrokh.issacci@ps.ge.com 310/538-7256 310/538-7208 

Eric Carlson TIAX carlson.eric@tiax.biz 617-498-5903  

Michael R. von Spakovsky Virginia Tech vonspako@vt.edu 540/231-6684 540/231-9100 

Mehrdad Shahnam Fluent Inc. ms@fluent.com 304/598-3789 304/598-7185 

Moe Khaleel PNNL moe.khaleel@pnl.gov 509/375-2438 509/375-6605 

Don Collins U.S. DOE/NETL Donald.collins@netl.doe.gov 304/285-4156  

Edgar Lara-Curzio Oak Ridge National Laboratory laracurzioe@ornl.gov 865/574-1749 865/574-6098 

Bill Rogers U.S. DOE/NETL william.rogers@netl.doe.gov 304/285-4272 304/285-4403 

Jianman Qu Georgia Tech jianmin.qu@me.gatech.edu 404/894-5687 404/894-0187 

Eric Wachsman University of Florida ewach@mse.ufl.edu 352/846-2991 352/846-3771 

Sudip Mazumder University of Illinois mazumder@ece.uic.edu  312/355-1315 312/996-6465 

Geo Richards U.S. DOE/NETL gricha@netl.doe.gov 304/285-4458 304/285-4403 

S. Elangovan Ceramatec elango@ceramatec.com 801/978-2162 801/972-1925 

Tony Campbell GE Hybrid Power Generation Systems tony.campbell@ps.ge.com 310/538-7221 310/538-7209 

Michael Carter U.S. DOE/NETL carter@netl.doe.gov 304/285-4139  

Malcolm Grieve Delphi m.james.grieve@delphiauto.com 585/359-6253 585/359-6896 

Atul Verma McDermott averma@mcdermott.com 801/978-2184 801/978-1925 

Bruce Utz U.S. DOE/NETL Bruce.utz@netl.doe.gov 412/386-5706  

Shekar Blagopal Ceramatec shekar@ceramatec.com 801/978-2142 801/972-2455 
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